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Every Booth at Paris Photo 2015, Part 5 of 5

By Loring Knoblauch (https://collectordaily.com/author/loring-knoblauch/) / In Art Fairs (https://collectordaily.com
/category/art-fairs/) / November 16, 2015

While it is certainly possible to jump into the middle of our Paris Photo 2015 summary reports and
find your way to your favorite galleries, starting at the beginning and working through the booths
systematically may make the most sense. Part 1 of our report can be found here

(https: //collectordaily. com /every-booth-at-paris-photo-2015-part-1-of-5/), and along with one group

of booth reports (the center section), it includes some general background on the fair (pre-attacks) and

the outline of the slideshow format. Part 2 (middle left) can be found here, (https: //collectordaily.com

/every-booth-at-paris-photo-2015-part-2-of-5/) Part 3 (middle right) can be found here,

(https: //collectordaily.com /fevery-booth-at-paris-photo-2015-part-3-of-5/) and Part 4 (far left) can be

found here (https: //collectordaily. com /every-booth-at-paris-photo-2015-part-4-of-5 /).

This Part 5 of the report covers the section to the far right of the central section, as seen from the main

entrance.
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ArteF (here (http://www.artef.com/)): Xanti Schawinsky’s 1944 photomontage turns a female face into a

swirling weather map, with fronts and pressure systems moving in competing directions. It's like a map of
resistance in the context of war. Priced at €28000.

¥ (http: //twitter.com
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Read more about: Ahmet Elhan (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /ahmet-elhan/), Anton Corbijn

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /anton-corbijn/), Barbara Morgan (https: //collectordaily.com

/artists/barbara-morgan/), Dan Holdsworth (https: //collectordaily.com/artists/dan-holdsworth/),

Edward Curtis (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /edward-curtis/), Ernst Haas

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /fernst-haas/), Frantisek Drtikol (https: //collectordaily. com /artists

/frantisek-drtikol/), Garry Fabian Miller (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /garry-fabian-miller/),

Gilbert Garcin (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /gilbert-garcin /), Helena Almeida

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /helena-almeida/), Hugo Brehme (https: //collectordaily.com

/artists/hugo-brehme/), Istvan Kerny (https: //collectordaily. com /artists/istvan-kerny/), Jessica

Backhaus (https: //collectordaily. com /artists/jessica-backhaus/), John Chiara

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /john-chiara/), Jorma Puranen (https: //collectordaily. com /artists

/jorma-puranen/), Laurent Millet (https: //collectordaily. com /artists/laurent-millet/), Lillian Bassman

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists/lillian-bassman/), Marc Sommer (https: //collectordaily.com

/artists/marc-sommer/), Nobuyoshi Araki (https: //collectordaily.com /artists /nobuyoshi-araki/),

Pablo Lobato (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /pablo-lobato/), Paolo Pellegrin

(https: //collectordaily.com /artists /paolo-pellegrin/), Paolo Ventura (https: //collectordaily.com /artists

/paolo-ventura/), Ray K. Metzker (https: //collectordaily. com /artists /ray-k-metzker/), Sammy Baloji

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /sammy-baloji/), Simone Nieweg (https: //collectordaily. com /artists

/simone-nieweg/), Stephane Couturier (https: //collectordaily. com /artists/stephane-couturier/),

Wang Ningde (https: //collectordaily. com /artists/wang-ningde/), Xanti Schawinsky

(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /xanti-schawinsky/), Yves Marchand & Romain Meffre
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(https: //collectordaily. com /artists /yves-marchand-romain-meffre/), ArteF

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /artef/), Bendana-Pinel Art Contemporain

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /bendana-pinel-art-contemporain/), Benrubi Gallery

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /benrubi-gallery/), Bruce Kapson Gallery

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /bruce-kapson-gallery/), Camera Work

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /camera-work/), Flatland Gallery (https: //collectordaily.com

/galleries/flatland-gallery/), Galeri Zilberman (https: //collectordaily.com /galleries/galeri-

zilberman/), Galerie Camera Obscura (https: //collectordaily. com /galleries/galerie-camera-obscura/),

Galerie Esther Woerdehoff (https: //collectordaily. com/galleries /galerie-esther-woerdehoff/), Galerie

Imane Farés (https: //collectordaily.com/galleries /galerie-imane-fares/), Galerie m Bochum

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /galerie-m-bochum/), Galerie Thessa Herold

(https: //collectordaily.com /galleries /galerie-thessa-herold /), Gitterman Gallery

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /gitterman-gallery/), Grafika la Estampa

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /grafika-la-estampa/), Ingleby Gallery (https: //collectordaily.com

/ealleries/ingleby-gallery/), Jablonka Maruani Mercier Gallery (https: /collectordaily. com/galleries

/jablonka-maruani-mercier-gallery/), La Galerie Particuliére (https: //collectordaily.com /galleries

/la-galerie-particuliere/), Laurence Miller Gallery (https: //collectordaily. com /galleries/laurence-

miller-gallery/), Les Douches La Galerie (https: //collectordaily. com/galleries/les-douches-la-galerie/),

M97 Gallery (https: //collectordaily. com /galleries/m97-gallery /), Magnum Gallery

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries/magnum-gallery/), NextLevel Galerie

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /nextlevel-galerie/), Peter Fetterman Gallery

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /peter-fetterman-gallery/), Polka Galerie

(https: //collectordaily. com /galleries /polka-galerie/), Purdy Hicks Gallery (https: //collectordaily.com

/galleries /purdy-hicks-gallery/), Richard Saltoun Gallery (https: //collectordaily. com /galleries

/richard-saltoun-gallery/), Robert Koch Gallery (https: //collectordaily. com/galleries/robert-

koch-gallery/), Robert Morat Galerie (https: //collectordaily.com /galleries /robert-morat-galerie/),

Scheublein + Bak (https: //collectordaily. com /galleries/scheublein-bak/), Paris Photo

(https: //collectordaily. com /art-fairs /paris-photo/)

ONE COMMENT  »

DETAILS

Paris Photo (http: //www.parisphoto.com/)
Paris Photo 2015 (http: //www. parisphoto.com /paris)
November 12, 2015 - November 15, 2015

Grand Palais
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Avenue Winston Churchill
75008 Paris

France

FEATURED GALLERIES

ArteF (http: //www.artef.com/)

Bendana-Pinel Art Contemporain (http: /www.bendana-pinel.com/en/)
Benrubi Gallery (http: //www.benrubigallery.com/)

Bruce Kapson Gallery (http: //www.brucekapson.com/)

Camera Work (http: /camerawork.de/en/)

Flatland Gallery (http: //www.flatlandgallery.com/)

Galeri Zilberman (http: //www. galerizilberman. com/zilberman/index. asp)
Galerie Camera Obscura (http: //www. galeriecameraobscura. fr/)

Galerie Esther Woerdehoff (http: //www.ewgalerie.com/)

Galerie Imane Farés (http: /www.imanefares.com/)

Galerie m Bochum (http: /www. m-bochum.com/)

Galerie Thessa Herold (http: //www.thessa-herold.com/)

Gitterman Gallery (http: /www. gittermangallery.com/)

Grafika la Estampa (http: //www. grafikalaestampa.com/)

Ingleby Gallery (http: /www.inglebygallery.com/)

Jablonka Maruani Mercier Gallery (http: /jmmgallery.com/)

La Galerie Particuliére (http: /www.lagalerieparticuliere.com/)
Laurence Miller Gallery (http: /laurencemillergallery.com/)

Les Douches La Galerie (http: /www.lesdoucheslagalerie.com/Site/Accueil. html)
M97 Gallery (http: //www.m97gallery.com/)

Magnum Gallery (http: /www. magnumgallery.fr/)

NextLevel Galerie (http: //www.nextlevelgalerie.com/)

Peter Fetterman Gallery (http: //www. peterfetterman.com/)

Polka Galerie (http: //www.polkagalerie.com/)

Purdy Hicks Gallery (http: //www. purdyhicks.com/)

Richard Saltoun Gallery (http: //www.richardsaltoun.com/)

Robert Koch Gallery (http: //www.kochgallery.com/)

Robert Morat Galerie (http: //www.robertmorat.de/)

Scheublein + Bak (http: /scheubleinbak.com/)

ARTIST LINKS
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Ahmet Elhan artist site (http: /ahmetelhan.com/en/)
Anton Corbijn artist site (http: //www. corbijn. co.uk/)
Dan Holdsworth artist site (http: /www.danholdsworth.com/)
Ernst Haas estate site (http: /www. ernst-haas.com/)
Garry Fabian Miller artist site (http: //www. garryfabianmiller.com/)
Gilbert Garcin artist site (http: //www. gilbert-garcin.com/)
Jessica Backhaus artist site (http: //www.jessicabackhaus.net/)
John Chiara artist site (http: //www.lightdark.com/)
Laurent Millet artist site (http: /www.laurent-millet.com/)
Nobuyoshi Araki artist site (http: /www.arakinobuyoshi.com/)
Paolo Pellegrin - Magnum Photos page (http: /www. magnumphotos.com/C.aspx?VP3=CMS3&
VF=MAGO31 10 VForm&ERID=24KL535Y9H)
Paolo Ventura artist site (http: /www.paoloventura.com/)
Stephane Couturier artist site (http: /www.stephanecouturier. fr/)
Xanti Schawinsky estate site (http: /www.schawinsky.com/)

Yves Marchand & Romain Meffre artist site (http: /www. marchandmeffre.com/)

ART FAIR INDEX

Select an art fair

SPONSORED ADS

Show your

support

NIKOLAI ISHCHUK ‘

c : PENUMBRA |
L

(https: //collectordaily.com (https: //collectordaily.com

/ads/internal-support-us/) /ads/denny-ishchuk-ad-2/)
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RECENT ARTICLES

Auction Preview: Photographie, November 27, 2015 @Lempertz (https://collectordaily.com

/auction-preview-photographie-november-27-2015-lempertz/)

(https: //collectordaily. com /auction-preview-photographie-november-27-2015-lempertz/)

With two vintage Diane Arbus prints as its top lots, Lempertz’ Photography sale next week in Cologne
has a bit more punch than usual. But aside from those two, the sale quickly falls... Read on.

(https: //collectordaily. com /auction-preview-photographie-november-27-2015-lempertz/)

Auction Preview: Modern and Contemporary Photographs, November 25, 2015 @Villa Grisebach (https://collectordaily.com
/auction-preview-modern-and-contemporary-photographs-november-25-2015-villa-grisebach/)

Auction Results: Photographs, November 6, 2015 @Phillips London (https://collectordaily.com/auction-results-photographs-
november-6-2015-phillips-london/)

The Lay of the Land @Walther Collection (https://collectordaily.com/the-lay-of-the-land-walther-collection/)
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